Viimsi Valla Meistrivdistlused 2023

Viimsi, 15/12/2023

Event 1

15/12/23 - 15:00

Girls, 50m Freestyle

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank

SEDASHEVA, Vilena
LJAHHOVETS, Jelizaveta
AIMAKANOVA, Olga
PRAUNIN, Liora
KAART, Katariina
PERLING, Sofia Marie
SAAR, Emili

KLEIN, Loviise
KREEK, Meribel
ONG, Eva-Lotta
KOTOVA, Arina
ALLAK, Mia Selene
KLEIN, Lisanna

YB

11  Spordiklubi Aquaway
11  Spordiklubi Aquaway
12 Spordiklubi Aquaway
13 Spordiklubi Aquaway
11 Viimsi Veeklubi
11  Viimsi Veeklubi
13 Spordiklubi Aquaway
12 Viimsi Veeklubi
12 Viimsi Veeklubi
13 Viimsi Veeklubi
13 Spordiklubi Aquaway
11 Viimsi Veeklubi
12 Viimsi Veeklubi

Time Pts
31.08 401
32.66 346
3459 291
36.53 247
36.66 244
37.06 236
3788 221
3790 221
38.05 218
3842 212
38.44 212
3940 197
45.37 129

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500

Registered to Viimsi Veeklubi
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